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We recognise the importance of the
Visitor Economy as a key driver for
economic growth, with tourism
generating £4.5bn visitor spend across
the Liverpool City Region.

We are responsible for delivering an integrated
marketing and communications programme to
promote Liverpool City Region as a conference
and leisure destination on behalf of our Partners.

Figures show the City Region's Visitor Economy is
performing strongly, sustaining growth and
bucking national trends. The destination now
attracts more than 64m Visitors annually

To assist in helping you promote your business to
a wider audience, we have prepared a
comprehensive portfolio of digital opportunities.

We trust you will see the value in many of the
opportunities and would be delighted to work
with you on any of the projects listed.

NB. All opportunities in the brochure are correct at the
time of being supplied — however content and price
points may be subject to change in the course of time.

Useful contacts

Chris Adderley
Commercial Manager
cadderley@marketingliverpool.co.uk

James Wood
Campaign Manager
jwood@marketingliverpool.co.uk

David Hodkinson
Commercial Executive
partnership@marketingliverpool.co.uk

Joe Keggin
PR & Communications Manager
jkeggin@marketingliverpool.co.uk

Jess Cavendish
Digital Marketing Executive
jcavendish@marketingliverpool.co.uk

Sophie Shields
Marketing Executive
sshields@marketingliverpool.co.uk



mailto:cadderley@marketingliverpool.co.uk
mailto:jwood@marketingliverpool.co.uk
mailto:membership@marketingliverpool.co.uk
mailto:jkeggin@marketingliverpool.co.uk
mailto:jcavendish@marketingliverpool.co.uk
mailto:sshields@marketingliverpool.co.uk

Contents

Digital

About VisitLiverpool.com (VL.com)
VL our audiences in numbers
VL.com listing enhancement
VL.com Home Page profile
VL.com Section opportunities
VL.com Social Media Profiling
Create your own Venue Video
Immersive 3D Scanning

Leisure
Consumer e-coms
Seasonal Visitor Guide

Seasonal
Liverpool Christmas Campaign

Business

Liverpool City Region Venue Directory
Liverpool Convention Bureau e-coms
The Meetings Show UK 2019
International Confex 2019

Travel Trade

Travel Trade Digital marketing

British Tourism & Travel Show 2019

Travel Trade Guide 2019

Simply Liverpool Travel Trade Supplement
Travel Trade Exposure Package

Ticketing Solutions
Promote and sell tickets

Confirmation
Booking Form

P3
P5
P6
P7
P8
P9
P10
P11

P12
P13

P14

P15
P16
P17
P18

P19
P20
P21
P22
P23

P24

P25




